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T T ; AREA STATEMENT (BBMP) VERSION NO.. 1.0.12
9th F D-901 FLAT 95.71 83.50 9
: Block :BUILDING 1 (WING A TO E i VERSION DATE: 09/12/2022
T T ; I . ) Approval Condition - PRJ/8242/22-23 (BBMP/AddI.Dir/lJDNORTH/0066/22-23) .
gth FD ggi FLAT :g 24 gg 20 7 Floor DedUCtlonS PROJECT DETAIL
t - . . T
9 FE-901 | FLAT 11379 10003 11 Name From . D . , i Authority: BBMP Plot Use: Residential
onFEar | AT w2 | w58 T 5 Total Proposed This Plan Sanction is issued subject to the following conditions : Project No: PRU/8242/22-23 Plot SubUse: Apartment
hFE90S | FLAT 9,63 8520 9 Gross ross : Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.) FAR Area | Total FAR 1. The sanction is accorded for PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL APARTMENT BUILDING ON KATHA NO. 7684, MUNICIPAL NO. 292, GUNJUR — : ——— .
9th FE-904 | FLAT 84.89 74.44 8 ) BUA(Area Built Up Tnmt Application Type: General Land Use Zone: Residential (Main)
TENTH FLOOR 10th F A-1001 | FLAT 80.10 69.80 8 Bu||tup . (Sqmt) Area VII_I_AGE, VARTHUR HOBI_I, WARD NO 149, BENGAI_URU EAST TAI_UK, BENGAI_URU - TS —
PLAN - in Area (No.) - I e : Proposal Type: Building Permission Plot/Sub Plot No.: KATHA NO. 7684, MUNICIPAL NO. 292
10 F A-1002 | FLAT %.15 8294 J Area (Sq.mt.) a) Consisting of Residential Building - 01 ( Wing - A to E ), 2BF + GF + 22 Upper Floor ( Twenty-Two Upper Floor only ) , .
10th F A-1003 | FLAT 81.79 7028 8 Sq.mt.) (Sq.mt.) . . . o . . Nature of Sanction: NEW City Survey No.: 130/3, 129/4, 129/1, 129/6
Ton FAtoor TRLAT 5260 67 5 : b) Consisting of Residential Building - 02 ( Wing - F to | ), 2BF + GF + 19 Upper Floor ( Nineteen Upper Floor only ) Tocaior RING : 5 c 5
106 FB-1001_| EWS UNIT s | aer 7 Cutout swircase | Lt | M | Substructure | Ram Parkin Resi. 2. The sanction is accorded for Residential Apartment Use only. The use of the building shall not deviate to any other use. ocation. RIVS1 Khata No. (As per Khata Exiract): KATHA NO. 7684, MUNICIPAL NO. 292
10th F B-1002_| FLAT 87.72 76.31 8 Mach P g - Building Line Specified as per Z.R: NA PID No. (As per Khata Extract): KATHA NO. 7684, MUNICIPAL NO. 292
10t F B-1003_| EWS UNIT 4989 2317 5 T achine 3. Common Two Basement Floor, Ground Floor and Surface area Car Parking reserved in the plan should not be converted for any other purpose. : 9 P per2.n- 0. RSP : : ’ :
(o0 P50 [ FAT__ ma] G 0 Flerrace 180.14 000 | 180.14 173.58 0.00 6.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 | 00 4. Development charges towards increasing the capacity of water supply, sanitary and power main has to be paid to BWSSB and BESCOM if any, | Zone-Mahadevapura Lgcha[\Illj{J/RS\t/rﬁ_elz_t :éth\fAIg‘;ﬁ’_leJé' SggﬂAngéﬁgé(I) IIIIZII\IISIEPI\IACI;_ AI\II_aI?le)IE’ST ATALUK
10( F B-1006_| EWS UNIT 1990 521 5 T\AO/gInysecon g 5. Necessary ducts for running telephone cables, cubicles at ground level for postal services & space for dumping garbage within the premises Ward - Ward 105 ) : . 149,
1 FOT00T | FLAT 106.96 9354 L 2 298.07 417 293.90 28.08 9.75 0.00 0.81 0.00 0.00 255.26 255.26 02 shall be provided. Sl
IgIIEgIIIgg IIII 1I2§I 1(7)33; II E'IAO/ZIItyfirst 6. The applicant shall construct temporary toilets for the use of construction workers and it should be demolished after the construction. ZI:EIIIIISE[IZIII_CSI: 316-Varthur
1O FC1004 | PLAT Ho| B 2 1013.26 1893 | 99433 11232 | 43.87 0.00 0.81 0.00 0.00 837.33 837.33 | 07 7. The applicant shall INSURE all workmen involved in the construction work against any accident / untoward incidents arising during the time of S SQMT.
10th F D-1001 | FLAT 95.02 82.94 9 Floor ruct AREA OF PLOT (Minimum) | ") 26708 54
10th F D-1002 | FLAT 96.60 8340 9 Twentieth construction. . .
oA | AL e . Floor 1430.83 18.93 | 1411.90 11232 | 4387 0.00 0.81 0.00 0.00 | 1254.90 | 1254.90 12 8. The applicant shall not stock any building materials / debris on footpath or on roads or on drains. The debris shall be removed and transported Deduction for NetPlot Area
10t FE-1001_| FLAT 11379 10003 11 Nineteenth to near by dumping yard. Road Widening Area 1719.87
InFE oo |EAL e n Floor 2209.34 2525 | 2184.09 | 14040 |  53.62 0.00 0.81 0.00 0.00 | 1989.26 | 198926 | 20 | o The applicant/ builder is prohibited from selling the setback area / open spaces and the common facility areas, which shall be accessible to all Kharabland Area 202.50
100 F E-1004_| FLAT 8489 7444 8 Eighteenth the tenants and occupants. Total 1922.37
FooRbiay  [hEAf10l LALAT 260, 815 d Floor 2209.34 25.25 | 2184.09 14040 | 53.62 0.00 0.81 0.00 0.00 | 1989.26 | 1989.26 | 20 10. The applicant shall provide a space for locating the distribution transformers & associated equipment as per K.E.R.C (Es& D) code leaving 3.00 | NET AREA OF PLOT (A-Deductions) 24786.17
11th F A-1102 | FLAT 119.27 105.10 10 S h t f th b |d th th ] D d t f B | P| tA
11th F A-1103 | FLAT 81.79 70.28 8 eventeent mts. rrom the building within the premises. eduction 1or balance Flot Area
e - o - Floor 2371.85 25.25 | 2346.60 140.40 | 53.62 0.00 0.81 0.00 000 | 215177 | 215177 22 11. The applicant shall provide a separate room preferably 4.50 x 3.65 m in the basement for installation of telecom equipment and also to make Road Widening Area 1719.87
11ih F B-1102_| FLAT 87.72 76.31 8 Sixteenth provisions for telecom services as per Bye-law No. 25. Amenity Area 1330.09
e e . Floor 238065 2525 | 235540 14040 |~ 5362 0.00 0.81 0.00 0.00 ] 2160.57 | 216057 ) 22 12. The applicant shall maintain during construction such barricading as considered necessary to prevent dust, debris & other materials Kharabland Area 202.50
1t F B-1105_| EWS UNIT 49.90 4321 5 Fifteenth endangering the safety of people / structures etc. in & around the site. Total 3252.46
2370.28 2525 | 2345.03 140.40 53.62 0.00 0.81 0.00 0.00 | 2150.20 2150.20 22 :
oIt e E Floor 13. Permission shall be obtained from forest department for cutting trees before the commencement of the work. BALANCE AREA OF PLOT [ (A-Deductions) 93456.07
11th F C-1102_[ FLAT 86.25 74.44 8 2 Fourteenth 2412 55 2595 | 238730 140 40 53.62 0.00 0.81 0.00 000 | 219247 219247 29 14. License and approved plans shall be posted in a conspicuous place of the licensed premises. The building license and the copies of sanctioned COVERAGE CHECK
e o T e T T 3 E'Iho'otr m plans with specifications shall be mounted on a frame and displayed and they shall be made available during inspections. Permissible Coverage area (50.00 %) 11728.04
ThFDI10r TFLAT %500 . 3 irteen 15. If any owner / builder contravenes the provisions of Building Bye-laws and rules in force, the Architect / Engineer / Supervisor will be informed 0 '
2370.33 25.25 2345.08 140.40 53.62 0.00 0.81 0.00 0.00 2150.25 2150.25 22 y p g by ' g p Proposed Coverage Area (20.2 %) 4738.00
IIIIEBII% EIII Zﬁii 2322 3 Floor by the Authority in the first instance, warned in the second instance and cancel the registration if the same is repeated for the third time. Achieved Net coverage area (20.2 %) 473800
Tt F D104 | FLAT 80.24 69.80 7 Twelfth 2416.68 2595 | 2391.43 140.40 53.62 0.00 0.81 0.00 0.00 2196.60 2196.60 22 16. Technical personnel, applicant or owner as the case may be shall strictly adhere to the duties and responsibilities specified in Schedule - IV Balance coverage area Ieft ( 29.8 %) 6990.0 A
ThFETTE | AT AN I for__ (Bye-law No. 3.6) under sub section V-8 (e) to (k). FAR CHECK |
11th FE-1103_| FLAT 86.87 75.04 8 Fleven 2405.60 25.25 | 2380.35 140.40 53.62 0.00 0.81 0.00 0.00 | 2185.52 2185.52 22 17. The building shall be constructed under the supervision of a registered structural engineer. Permissible F.AR. as per zoning regulation 2015 ( 3.25) 3182183
TWELFTH I;IIE;E\I;?I EIII ngz 2;‘23 2 l 18.  On completion of foundation or footings before erection of walls on the foundation and in the case of columnar structure before erecting the — — : :
Tenth Additional F.A.R within Ring | and Il ( for amalgamated plot 3.25) 81821.83
FLOORPLAN M2 F A1202 | FLAT 0 EoEr g Floor 2371.85 25.25 | 2346.60 140.40 53.62 0.00 0.81 0.00 0.00 | 2151.77 2151.77 22 columns "COMMENCEMENT CERTIFICATE" shall be obtained. b TIDR. Ao 60% o Porm FAR ' '
IEIEEIIE&I EIII 22;4 ;m 5 Ninth 19. Construction or reconstruction of the building should be completed before the expiry of five years from the date of issue of license & within one 5 ow,a eFARf ET I[ 'tII'O I © IZ ) 0.00
12075 1201_LEWS UNT EEKTN BT I Floor 2382.04 25.25 | 2356.79 140.40 |  53.62 0.00 0.81 0.00 0.00 | 2161.96 | 2161.96 22 month after its completion shall apply for permission to occupy the building. ren;':m FAg ow 2m mpact Zone (-) 0.00
e e : - 20. The building should not be occupied without obtaining "OCCUPANCY CERTIFICATE" from the competent authority. Total Perm. AR area (3.25) 81821.83
Eighth
12th F B1204_| FLAT 80.50 69.80 8 2418.33 25.25 | 2393.08 140.40 53.62 0.00 0.81 0.00 0.00 2198.25 2198.25 22 21. Drinking water supplied by BWSSB should not be used for the construction activity of the building. Considered FAR as per Development Plan Approved by BDA 75597 91
12 F B-1205_| EWS UNIT 49.90 1321 5 Floor _ (3.00)
1200 F B-1206_| EWS UNIT 49.90 1321 5 Seventh 22. The applicant shall ensure that the Rain Water Harvesting Structures are provided & maintained in good repair for storage of water for non R — Seria FAR (100.00%
IEIIIEEIESI IIII Igggg 322 181 2 Floor 2368.89 2525 | 234364 140.40 53.62 0.00 0.81 0.00 0.00 2148.81 2148.81 22 potable purposes or recharge of ground water at all times having a minimum total capacity mentioned in the Bye-law 32(a). P?cngochIaFAR AIea 00%) ;22225;
12t F C-1203_| FLAT 11537 100.02 11 Sixth 23. The building shall be designed and constructed adopting the norms prescribed in National Building Code and in the "Criteria for earthquake : :
120 G120 ] FLAT siz] e Z Floor 2368.89 25.25 | 234364 14040 | 5362 0.00 0.81 0.00 000 | 214881\ 214881 22 resistant design of structures" bearing No. IS 1893-2002 published by the Bureau of Indian Standards making the building resistant to ch'evedF/I\i;t;AR f\ge§1()2.99) 75288.27
12t F D-1202_| FLAT 9.60 8323 9 Fifth earthquake. alance rea (V. 239.64
]igigggj EIII gg;‘ gggg ; Floor 2368.89 25.25 | 234364 14040 5362 0.00 081 0.00 0.00 2148.81 2148.81 22 24. The applicant should provide solar water heaters as per table 17 of Bye-law No. 29 for the building. BUILT UP AITDEA CHECBKI .
12 F E-1201_| FLAT 12335 | 10007 1 Fourth 25. Facilities for physically handicapped persons prescribed in schedule XI (Bye laws - 31) of Building bye-laws 2003 shall be ensured. roposed BuiltUp Area 120640.85
2368. 25.2 2343.64 140.4 62 : 81 : : 2148.81 2148.81 22 .
nEE LR ny 1 . Floor 368.89 525 3436 0.40 536 0.00 0.8 0.00 0.00 8.8 8.8 26. The applicant shall provide at least one common toilet in the ground floor for the use of the visitors / servants / drivers and security men and SUb.SthCthelAfea Add in BUA (Layout Lv]) 15.00
S 1 1 — o ;a9 | 2525 | 234 | 00| Sa62| 000 OB 000 | 000 | BT | MBI 2| e e e oottt S N 2o o 3035 areprovced RS —
FLOORPLN g Fasoy TFIaT oo s ol : . The Occupancy Certificate will be considered only after ensuring that the provisions of conditions vide SI. No. 23, 24, are provided in
Second idi Color Notes
T3 FA-T03_| FLAT B0 | 7028 ? 2368.89 2525 | 234364 | 14040 | 5362 0.00 0.81 0.00 0.00 | 214881 | 214881 | 22 the building.
e - o - Floor 28. The applicant shall ensure that no inconvenience is caused to the neighbors in the vicinity of construction and that the construction activities COLOR INDEX
13t F B-1302_| FLAT 87.12 76.31 8 E:ISI 1990.25 2525 | 1965.00 140.40 53.62 0.00 0.81 0.00 0.00 177017 177017 18 shall stop before 10.00 PM and shall not resume the work earlier than 7.00 AM to avoid hindrance during late hours and early morning hours. 0T BOUNDARY
T e : Goor 5 29. Garbage originating from Apartments / Commercial buildings shall be segregated into organic and inorganic waste and should be processed in I
130 F B1306_| EWS UNIT sos0 | ot 6 F|I;%IIn 2870.84 233.94 | 2636.90 | 164.70 | 53.62 0.00 74.55 0.00 | 1253.66 | 1090.37 | 1090.37 | 06 the Recycling processing unit Required k.g capacity installed at site for its re-use / disposal ABUTTING ROAD I
13th F B-1306_| EWS UNIT 49.90 43.21 6 ; i i i i : idi PROPOSED WORK (COVERAGE AREA) I
(Applicable for Residential units of 20 and above and 2000 Sqm and above built up area for Commercial building).
13th F C-1301 | FLAT 106.96 93.54 11 2 Upper ) ; . . - . . . S G b ined _
13th F C-1302_| FLAT 86.25 74.44 8 30. The structures with basement/s shall be designed for structural stability and safety to ensure for soil stabilization during the course of excavation EXISTING (To be retained)
L RIS R . E; soerment 16122.66 03049 1 1792171 148.23 1 92,62 0.00 8017 78750 | 16477.65 0.00 000100 for basement/s with safe design for retaining walls and super structure for the safety of the structure as well as neighboring property, public EXISTING (To be demolished) I
13t F D-1301 | FLAT %.02 8294 9 Lower roads and footpaths, and besides ensuring safety of workman and general public by erecting safe barricades.
13th F D-1302 | FLAT 96.60 83.23 9 . . . .
a0 F 0120 [ FLAT | eon i Basement | 17983.39 4469 | 1793870 | 14823 | 9262 | 000 354.92 | 465.75 | 16877.18 0.00 000 | oo | 31 Sufficient twowheeler parking shall be provided as per requirement. o |
13th FD-1304_| FLAT 80.24 69.80 7 Floor 32. Traffic Management Plan shall be obtained from Traffic Management Consultant for all high rise structures which shall be got approved fromthe ' B|ock USE/SUBUSE Details
PRI L PAL e T 0 . Competent Authority if necessary.
Ton e300 | FAT o 7501 IEI Total 80421.62 1330-90 | 85090.72 | 3555.06 | 135513 .56 533.46 | 125325 | 34608.49 | 43778.77 | 43778.77 | 437 33. The Owner / Association of high-rise building shall obtain clearance certificate from Karnataka Fire and Emergency Department every Two Block Name Block U Block SubUse Block Structure Block Land Use
: : : Total . - ) . > . . ! 0oC se u uctu
FOURTEENTH IZIIEiIZgI Etﬂ 23?3 ;323 2 N(l)JII?Ib er of years with due inspection by the department regarding working condition of Fire Safety Measures installed. The certificate should be produced SUILDING T WING Category
FLOORPLAN | 14 F A1402_| FLAT 9515 8294 9 to the Corporation and shall get the renewal of the permission issued once in Two years. ( ant iahri
T4t FA1403 | FLAT 81.79 7028 8 Same 1 _ . Residential Apartment Highrise R
i FATi00 TFIAT 526 67 5 34. The Owner / Association of high-rise building shall get the building inspected by empaneled agencies of the Karnataka Fire and Emergency ATOE)
Blocks
14th F B-1401 | EWS UNIT 49.90 4287 7 _ Department to ensure that the equipment's installed are in good and workable condition, and an affidavit to that effect shall be submitted to the BUILDING 2 (WING o .
AR TS = us : ' Corporation and Fire Force Department every year FTOI) Residential Apartment Highrise R
14th F B-1403 | EWS UNIT 49.89 43.17 6 Tota|: .
IIIIEEIIE: EII\II\STUNIT jg;g jif;g 2 86421.62 133090 | 8509072 | 355906 | 1355.13 6.6 53346 | 1253.25 | 3460849 | 43778.77 | 4377877 | 437 35. The Owner / Association of high-rise building shall obtain clearance certificate from the Electrical Inspectorate every Two years with due
T4 FB-1406 | EWS UNIT | sl 5 SCHEDULE OF JOINERY: SCHEDULE OF JOINERY inspection by the Department regarding working condition of Electrical installation / Lifts etc., The certificate should be produced to the BBMP Required Parking(Table 72)
e R 2 BLOCK NAME NAME | LENGTH | HEIGHT | NOS ; and shall get the renewal of the permission issued that once in Two years. equired Parking(lable /a
IIIIEEIIIE o 192;7; 133(9)2 . BUILDING 1 (WING BLOCK NAME NAME | LENGTH | HEIGHT | NOS 36. The Owner / Association of the high-rise building shall conduct two mock - trials in the building, one before the onset of summer and another Block Area Units Car
TN 62 40 : ATOE) D2 0.75 210 | 1315 BUILDING 1 (WING during the summer and assure complete safety in respect of fire hazards. Name Type SubUse Samt _
T F 01402 | FIAT %60 8340 5 BUILDING 1 (WING ATOE) W3 0.60 120 | 543 37. The Builder / Contractor / Professional responsible for supervision of work shall not shall not materially and structurally deviate the construction (Sqmt) | Reqd. Prop. | Reqd/Unit | Reqd. Prop.
T 1403 LFLAT ] e . ATOE) D1 0.90 210 | 1037 BUILDING 1 (WING from the sanctioned plan, without previous approval of the authority. They shall explain to the owner s about the risk involved in contravention BUILDING 0-50 2 ] 39.5 ]
1h FE-1801 | FLAT 1379 | 10003 T BUILDING 1 (WING ATOE) W2 0.85 1.20 335 of the provisions of the Act, Rules, Bye-laws, Zoning Regulations, Standing Orders and Policy Orders of the BBMP. 1 (WINGATO | Residential | Apartment
14 PE1402 | FLAT 106.92 93.59 L D 1.00 2.10 437 38. The construction or reconstruction of a building shall be commenced within a period of two (2) years from date of issue of licence. Before the E) 50 - 225 1 - 398 -
T4th F £-1403 | FLAT 86.87 75.04 8 ATOE) BUILDING 1 (WING . o o . . . .
14 F E-1404_| FLAT 84.69 7444 8 BUILDING 1 (WING ATOE) W1 1.50 1.50 849 expiry of two years, the Owner / Developer shall give intimation to BBMP (Sanctioning Authority) of the intention to start work in the form BUILDING
FLOORPLN e atot (AN e : ATOE) SD1 169 210 | 83 BULDING T (WING | . v fhres‘stcribzdtiln Stgtehdule.VI.tEurtTer, the ?wnzr/ De\(/jeloper ﬁhZII give intimation on completion of the foundation or footing of walls / columns of | 2 (WING F TO | Residential | Apartment | 50 - 225 1 ] 971 ]
15th F A-1503 | FLAT 81.79 70.28 8 . 5 € Tounaation. erwise tne plan sanction aeemea cancelled. |
e F bt T EWS TR 5% o : BUILDING 1 (WING SD 2.15 2.10 438 ATOE) 39. In case of Development plan, Parks and Open Spaces area and Surface Parking area shall be earmarked and reserved as per Development ) Total - 669 878
15ih F B-1502_| FLAT 87.12 76.31 8 ATOE) Plan issued by the Bangalore Development Authority. otal : - - - -
1o P10 | EVIS NI 1989 317 6 40. All other conditions and conditions mentioned in the work order issued by the Bangalore Development Authority while approving the
A AT T ; Block :BUILDING 2 (WING F TO ) Development Plan Vide No. BDA / TPM / DLP - 10 / 1495 / 2022 - 23, Dt: 23 - 09 - 2022, for the project should be strictly adhered to Parking Check (Table 7b
e R o — > Floor Deductions 41. The Applicant / Owner / Developer shall abide by the collection of solid waste and its segregation as per solid waste management bye-law 2016. arking Lhec ( aole )
12}: E g Iiﬁi EI 21 1 ?252 1(7) 3 2 g II 2 Name From Proposed 42. The applicant/owner/developer shall abide by sustainable construction and demolition waste management as per solid waste management Vehicle Type Reqd. Achieved
1 . . bye-law 2016.
15th F C-1504 | FLAT 95.02 82.94 9 Gross . . .
BhFe e [ 902 8294 9 Gross BUA(Area Total Built Deductions (Area in Sg.mt.) FAR Area | Total FAR Tnmt 43. The Applicant / Owners / Developers shall make necessary provision to charge electrical vehicles. No. Area (Sq.mt.) No. Area (Sq.mt.)
oo LR 8 S ¥ Builtup in Up Area (Sq.mt.) | Area (No) 44. The Applicant / Owner / Developer shall plant one tree for Car 669 9198.75 8238 11385.00
15 F D-1504_| FLAT 8024 59.80 7 Area S (Sq.mt.) (Sq.mt.) ' a) sites measuring 180 Sqm up to 240 Sgqm Visitor's Car Parking 68 935.00 0 0.00
O T e i qmt) b) minimum of two trees for sites measuring with more than 240 Sqm ; ;
e [ I Lif . ; o o mult-cweling uni Total Car 737 10133.75 828 11385.00
15t F E1503_| FLAT 86.67 75.04 8 Cutout StairCase Lift Machi Substructure | Parking Resi. ¢) One tree for every 240 Sq.m of the FAR area as part thereof in case of Apartment / group housing / multi-dwelling unit/development plan.
ST T oD - - achine 45. In case of any false information, misrepresentation of facts, or pending court cases, the plan sanction is deemed cancelled. TwoWheeler - 935.00 0 0.00
FLORFLA o it | A G g oo 145.10 000 | 14510 | 13886 | 000 | 624 000 | 0.0 0.00 000 | 00 46. Aiso see, building licence for special conditions, if any. Other Parking i - : 26072.55
16th F A-1604 | FLAT 82.64 71.67 8 s
TR T A ) - ; Nineteenth |1 636,46 960 | 62686 | 5616 | 1950 |  0.00 081| 000| 55039 | 55039 | 04 Special Condition as per Labour Department of Government of Karnataka vide ADDENDUM Tota 11068.75 3745755
e e e 2 Floor (Hosadaagi Hoodike) Letter No. LD/95/LET/2013, dated: 01-04-2013 :
y ' ' Eighteenth
e o e . 636.46 9.60 626.86 56.16 | 19.50 0.00 0.81 0.00 550.39 550.39 04 o . _ _ o o -
o FB-1606 T EWS UNIT 2990 YY) 5 EIOOI - 1. Registration of Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor and the construction workers working in the construction site with the "Karnataka Building
16th F C-1601 { FLAT 106.96 3354 i 2 eventeent 1570.69 19.35 1551.34 112.32 39.00 0.00 0.81 0.00 1399.21 1399.21 12 and Other Construction workers Welfare Board"should be strictly adhered to. ENGINEER :-
TS e s 2 Floor ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' 2. The Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor should submit the Registration of establishment and list of construction workers engaged at the time V.S ASSOCIATES
IZIIIIEIZII Etg gggg gigj g Sixteenth 1653.65 19.35 1634.30 11232 | 39.00 0.00 0.81 0.00 1482.17 1482.17 13 of Issue of Commencement CertlfIcate: A copy of the same shall also be subrpltted to the corIcerrIed local Engineer in order to inspect the
TohFD-1602 | FLAT 96.60 8340 5 Floor establishment and ensure the registration of establishment and workers working at construction site or work place. $ #4, R.R.MANSION, 3rd FLOOR,
16th F D-1603 [ FLAT 80.24 69.84 7 Fifteenth 3. The Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor shall also inform the changes if any of the list of workers engaged by him.
IZIEEEISSI EIII 1?2% 1(6,332 171 Floor 1967.16 19.35 1947.81 12.32°1 3900 0.00 081 0.00 1795.68 1795.68 1 4. Atany point of time No Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor shall engage a construction worker in his site or work place who is not registered 6th CROSS, ASHOKANAGARA,
16th F E-1602 | FLAT 106.92 93.59 11 1 " ildi i "
A o ; Fourteenth | 1975 95 1935 | 195661 | 11232 | 3900 |  0.00 081| 000| 180448 | 180448 | 16 with the "Karnataka Building and Other Construction workers Welfare Board" TUMKUR - 572102
16th F E-1604 | FLAT 84.89 7444 8 Floor PHONE: 9880179145
SEVENTEENTH 17th F A-1701 | FLAT 80.10 69.80 8 Th|rteenth Note :
FLOOR PLAN -
IIIIEIII% IIII 2?33 3522 2 Floor 1965.59 19.35 1946.24 M2.32 1 3900 0.00 0.81 0.00 1794.11 1794.11 16 1. Accommodation shall be provided for setting up of schools for imparting education to the children of construction workers in the labour camps /
TP 0T | s T T 3 Twelfth 2009.69 1935 | 1990.34 | 11232 | 39.00 |  0.00 081| 000 183821 183821| 16 construction sites. OWNER / GPA HOLDER’S
17in F B-1702_| FLAT 87.12 7631 8 Floor ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' 2. List of children of workers shall be furnished by the builder / contractor to the Labour Department which is mandatory. SIGNATURE
s e T . Eleventh 3. Employment of child labour in the construction activities strictly prohibited.
7th FB1705 | EWS UNIT 290 1321 5 Floor 1966.19 19.35 1946.84 112.32 39.00 0.00 0.81 0.00 1794.71 1794.71 16 4. Obtaining NOC from the Labour Department before commencing the construction work is a must. OWNER’S ADDRESS WITH ID
1;::;5:11;2? EIII{QI UNIT 13222 ;‘3352; ﬁ Tenth 5. BBMP will not be responsible for any dispute that may arise in respect of property in question. NUMBER & CONTACT NUMBER
17t F C-1702_| FLAT 85.25 Taa4 8 2 Floor 2006.19 19.35 1986.64 112.32 | 39.00 0.00 0.81 0.00 1834.71 1834.71 16 6. In case if the documents submitted in respect of property in question is found to be false or fabricated, the plan sanctioned stands cancelled
17 FCA703 | FLAT 1371 100 L Ninth automatically and legal action will be initiated.
T — o : 1965.57 19.35 1946.22 112,32 | 39.00 0.00 0.81 0.00 1794.09 1794.09 16
17t F D-1702_| FLAT %560 8340 9 EIOI?]Ih SCHEDULE OF JOINERY: SCALE : 1 : 200 ROHAN BUILDERS o
T ForoTHAT o L FIg : 2008.92 19.35 | 198957 | 112.32 | 39.00 0.00 0.81| 000 | 183744 | 1837.44 16 S OCK NAVE e TiEneTs TrEa Thos ] SCHEDULE OF JOINERY:
17th F E-1701 | FLAT 113.79 100.03 11 SOOI' ™ BUILDING 2 (WING BLOCK NAME NAME | LENGTH | HEIGHT | NOS
AL . S 1968.55 1935 | 194920 | 11232 | 39.00 |  0.00 081| 000 | 179707 | 179707 | 16| |gyo), ( 02 | 075 | 210 | 969 | [BULDNGZMWNG | \ ' | oo | 120 | 410 1147,3RD FOLOOR k p iCON 12 TH MAIN INDIRANAGAR
ETGRTEENTA b ctant [ FLAT %50 ; Sixth BUILDING 2 (WING FTO0) HAL 2ND STAGE BANGALORE 560008
FLOOR PLAN 18th F A-1802 | FLAT 95.15 82.94 9 2021.45 19.35 2002.10 112.32 39.00 0.00 0.81 0.00 1849.97 1849.97 16 FTO |) D1 0.90 2.10 680 BUILDING 2 (WING INLET PIPE
181 F A-1803_| FLAT 81.79 7028 8 I:IOOI' SUIDING 2 (WING FTOI) W2 0.85 1.20 269 — ARCH] TECT/EI\I GINEER
fon FATE | FLAT__ met] e 0 Elfthrtl;loor 1964.20 19.35 | 1944.85 112.32 | 39.00 0.00 0.81 000 | 179272 | 1792.72 16 FT0) D 1.00 240 | 271 | [BULDNGZ(WING | - o S /SUPERVISOR ’S SIGNATURE
R L T 2 ey 1964.20 1935 | 194485 | 11232 | 3900 |  0.00 081| 000| 179272 | 179272 | 16| [BULDINGZWING F10) 2000 A ATES o
181 F B-1804_| FLAT 8050 69.80 8 oor FTO) SD1 1.69 2.10 165 BUILDING 2 (WING W 180 150 271 Shashidhara. N. R yf;ﬁ/,u
e 6 Third 1964.20 1935 | 194485 | 11232 | 39.00 |  0.00 081| 000| 179272 | 179272 | 16| [BULDINGZ(WING FToh ' ' JE
mhFCE [Far | e e i Floor ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' FT01) SD | 215 | 210 | 21 = WT““* o \B/CSC,I\BL-&'ZI?)IE-; 28;/9;;\?3 e
18th F C-1802 | FLAT 85.2 4.44 8 » 20 JELLY STONE . | . nsion. ort r’
BhF G | FAT e woE 7 Second 1964.20 19.35 | 1944.85 | 11232 | 39.00 |  0.00 081| 000| 179272 | 179272 | 16 o s J ssociates, #4, ansion, 3rd Floo
18th F C-1804_| FLAT 95.02 82.04 9 FIOOI' ¢ 6th Cross, Ashoknagar, B.H.Road. Tumkur
LT e o : First Floor 1442.75 19.35 1423.40 112.32 | 39.00 0.00 0.81 0.00 1271.27 1271.27 11 t : o s
18th FE-1801 [ FLAT 113.79 100.03 11 Ground 1 20 JELLY STONE PROJECT TITLE
18th F E1802_| FLAT 106.92 9359 1 Floor 2317.95 216.85 2101.10 131.76 | 39.00 0.00 51.90 | 933.72 944.72 944.72 03 | T PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL APARTMENT BUILDING ON
18th F E-1803 | FLAT 86.87 75.04 8 7 1200 RCC
NETEENTH | fane Aoor | AT | wow Z Total: 3611513 | 565.00 | 35550.13 | 229238 [ 74100 | 6.4 67.29 | 933.72 | 3150950 | 3150950 | 271 KATHA NO. 7684, MUNICIPAL NO. 292, GUNJUR
rrooraAl - [ineate AT R g LIII?IIber y - VILLAGE, VARTHUR HOBLI, WARD NO. 149,
T aump 1 BENGALURU EAST TALUK, BENGALURU.
ThFBoe | CHSUNT | o] ¥ ; Blocks | DRAWING TITLE
19th F B-1904 | FLAT 80.50 69.80 8 . i PERFORATED 160 UPVC PIPE
19th F B-1905 | EWS UNIT 49.90 43.21 6 : % CEATHER PORTION
I e — E 2 Total: 36115.13 565.00 | 35550.13 2292.38 | 741.00 6.24 67.29 | 933.72 | 31509.50 | 31509.50 271 o LOWER BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN
19th F C-1902 | FLAT 85.25 74.44 8 MINOR FRACTURE
19th F C-1903 | FLAT 115.37 100.02 11 ’ —
SHFD [T A Z FAR &Tenement Details
fonF 0t | FT T T Block Deductions | ML SHEET NO 02 OF 36
19th F E-1902_| FLAT 106.92 93.59 11 From Proposed E—
D 1 Gross | Guoss | Toa o
TWENTEETH : ﬁ ﬁ . : Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.) Total This approval of Building plan/ Modified plan is valid for two years from the
S T T RN BT E No. of Built Up | BUA(Area | BuiltUp Area EAR Areg | TAME SANCTIONING AUTHORITY e O]E’f’ssue of plan ang Eu” ding icencs by the compatent acthorly
20ih F A-2003 | FLAT 8179 7028 8 Same Bldg Area in Area (Sq.mt.) (No.) '
20th F B-2002_| FLAT 86.84 7547 8 (S mt ) Sq.mt ) (Sq mt ) (Sq.mt.)
igmigiggg Eaz mII Iggg 2221 2 12 a.mt. q-m* o i TOWN PLanNer DR ENGINEER 7/ ASSISTANT DIRECTOR DEPUTY DIRECTIOR JOINT DIRECTOR
N A - Cutout StairCase | Lift | 4 . | SubStructure Ramp | Parking Resi.
20th F E-2001 | FLAT 112.92 99.19 11
20th F E-2002 | FLAT 106.35 92.75 11 BUILDING -
o Ea [FT o - 2 1(WING 1| 8642162 | 1330.90 | 85090.72 | 3555.06 | 1355.13 |  6.56 53346 | 1253.25 | 34608.49 | 43778.77 | 43778.77 | 437 A S
TWENTYFIRST 21st F A-2101 | FLAT 79.39 68.82 8 A TO E) Project Nq.:F"_Fewésztiz&z’-zam
FLOOR PLAN 21stFB2102_| FLAT 86.84 7547 8 CraspiARn B Saeely™
21stF B-2105 | EWS UNIT 49.90 43.21 6 BUILDING Eiﬁz:]zti?JhD?gi)nt'DirécmriIEQWn
B O Lo 2 (WING 1| 36115.13 565.00 | 3555013 | 2292.38 | 74100 | 6.4 6729 | 000 | 93372 | 31509.50 | 3150950 | 271 NORTH
21stF E-2101 | FLAT 13,21 99.19 11 FTOI) 2
21st F E-2102 | FLAT 106.84 92.75 11
TWENTYSECOND | 22nd F C-2201 | FLAT 106.66 92.70 11 Grand
FLOORPLAN  ["22nd F C-2202 | FLAT 8527 7360 8 2 2 | 122536.75 1895.90 | 120640.85 5847.44 | 2096.13 12.80 600.75 | 1253.25 | 35542.21 | 75288.27 | 75288.27 | 708.00
Total: - 37135.46 32309.57 3653 437 TOtaI .

This is system generated report and does not require any signature.

Accuracy of Scrutiny Report and Drawing is subject to accuracy of end-user provided data, 3rd party software/hardware/services, etc. We are not liable for any damages which may arise from use, or inability to use the Application.



